Takumi Japan Corp Proprietary & Confidential KAZUNA Corp Proprietary & Confidential
Takumi Japan Corp Proprietary & Confidential KAZUNA Corp Proprietary & Confidential
We understand what’s important to you as you select
partners
Takumi Japan Corp Proprietary & Confidential KAZUNA Corp Proprietary & Confidential
• Anti drone system
• Mobile signal Jammer
• Vehicle-mounted signal

•Fiberglass antenna system
•Panel antenna system
Drone detection & Suppression
system
•2-in-1 system
Takumi Japan Corp Proprietary & Confidential KAZUNA Corp Proprietary & Confidential
RF module
Model Band Vcc Reference Output Power Including
inside Gain
flatness
Max output Working
Current
SIZE Weight Operating
Temp.
KZ-5W 5.8G 28V(24~28V) ≥5W ≤1±0.5dBm ≥37dBm ≤0.6A 82×45×18mm 0.1Kg -20℃~+60℃
KZ-15W 5.8G 28V(24~28V) ≥15W ≤1.5dBm ≥41.5dBm ≤1.5A 110×38×20mm 0.15Kg -20℃~+60℃
KZ-30W 5.8G 28V(24~28V) ≥30W ≤1.2dBm ≥45dBm ≤2.5A 126×60×20mm 0.3Kg -20℃~+60℃
KZ-50W 5.8G 28V(24~28V) ≥50W ≤1.5dBm ≥47dBm ≤4A 153×38×20mm 0.25Kg -20℃~+60℃
KZ-XXX-20W
433M/900M/
1.2G/1.5G/2.
4G
(Customized)
28V(24~28V) ≥10~20W ≤1±0.5dBm ≥40dBm ≤1A 82×45×18mm 0.1Kg -20℃~+60℃
KZ-XXX-30W 28V(24~28V) ≥30W ≤1.5dBm ≥45dBm ≤3.3A 95×53×20mm 0.2Kg -20℃~+60℃
KZ-XXX-50W 28V(24~28V) 40~50W ≤1.5dBm ≥47dBm ≤4A 127×60×22mm 0.35Kg -20℃~+60℃
KZ-XXX-80W 28V(24~28V) 60~80W ≤1.5dBm ≥49dBm ≤3.3A 162×73×23mm 0.55Kg -20℃~+60℃
KZ-XXX-100W 28V(24~28V) ≥100W ≤1±0.5dBm ≥50dBm ≤8~12A 200×120×25mm 0.9Kg -20℃~+60℃
Takumi Japan Corp Proprietary & Confidential KAZUNA Corp Proprietary & Confidential
Anti-drone KZ-886
Item  Technical parameters
Product name: Hand-held type of uav low altitude defense